DO08F
Module with 8 Remanence Relay Outputs
Data Sheet
Doc:  40438 v1.04
                                                                                                                                     DO08F Data Sheet
 Document no. 40438 104 DO08F
Brodersen A/S, Islevdalvej 187, DK-2610 Roedovre, Denmark, Tel:  +45 45 35 26 27, Fax: +45 45 35 26 29, Email: sales@brodersen.com
2

e.g. UCC-610/100 cable is 100 cm.
The maximum number of I/O modules on one LB2 Bus is 60.
CABLE ORDERING CODES:
UCC-610/25  25cm LB2 Cable
UCC-610/50 50cm LB2 Cable
UCC-610/100 100cm LB2 Cable
UCC-610/200 200cm LB2 Cable
POWER SUPPLY MODULE BACKPLANE PART
Description Part Nr.
BUS module for IOs, Start BB21A
BUS module for IOs, Middle BB21B